City of Portland, Maine — Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716

Location of Construction; [Owner: | Phone: Permit Nog 6 Gv—a_oa 7 =
Owner Address: o Leasee/Buyer’s Name: Phone: BusinessName: 1
| PERMIT ISSUED
Contractor Name: Address: - Phone: Pernfl Issued:
= = S s ? 100K
Past Use: Proposed Use: COST OF WORK: PERMIT FEE: JUN | 2199
$ $
FIRE DEPT. [ Approved |INSPECTION: CITY OF PORTLAND
0O Denied Use Group:  Type:
_ Zone: |CBL:
) » Signature: i Signature: -
Proposed Project Description: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.U.D,) | #0"NQ Approval:
Action: Approved N L Special Zone or Reviews:
App.roved with Conditions: O | O Shoreland
Denied O | O Wetland
O Flood Zone
Signature: Date: O Subdivision
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: O Site Plan maj0 minor O mm O
— Zoning Appeal
1. This permit application doesn't preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules. O Variance
5 Buildi S soolide il il cnice ar clediteal Witk O Miscellaneous
2. uilding permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. 01 Conditional Use
3. Building permits are void if work 1s not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informa- O Interpretation
tion may invalidate a building permit and stop all work.. O Approved
O Denied
1A pERMI Historic Preservation
”774,?,: T[SS O Not in District or Landmark
.QU!R UED O Does Not Require Review
P E O Requires Review
€R1. &
WI'IH q‘g‘m ISy, > | Action:
CERTIFICATION Adrs O Appoved

[ hereby certify that 1 am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record a 1 that I have been
authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition,
if a permit tor work described in the application issued, I certify that the code official’s authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all
areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

A ADDRESS:

DATE:

PHONE:

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

White—Permit Desk Green-Assessor’'s Canary-D.P.W. Pink—Public File

PHONE:

lvory Card-Inspector

[ Approved with Conditions
O Denied

Date: _

CEO DISTRICT




Date: [/7/7L

Applicant: C\vqj DAvh‘y\ o fr
Address: 2/7(_,; EYA[, &/ﬁ’ S‘

Assessors No.: [, 5 — D ‘f(
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BUTIDING PERMIT REFPORT

oATE:_ /A (/l/OW/?[ ADDRESS: 097/ﬂé?c/(/7§7

REASON For == (G <~ o
BUILDING GRER: /?(//\/ Y2k
covrracTor: /¢ ;7
PERMIT APPT “CANT: ] /c

CDITION OF APPROVAL OR DENIAL

1. Before concrste for foundation is placed, aporovals from the
Develc=ent Review Cocrdinator and Tf‘s-:/-‘ﬂtlon Services must be
cbtairsc. (% 24 hour notice is regui-e< prior to inspection)

2. Precavzicn mst be taken to protect ccncrete fram freezing.

3. It is scroncly recammenced that a registered land survevor checl: al’
founczzicn Zorms before concrete is D'.ECE-‘,d This 1is done to ve=Z<v
that the proper setbacks are maintaizec.

>4/\ 4. All verticel openings shall be enclecsed with constructicn havinc a Zire

' ratinc of at least cne(l) hour, inclucing fire doors with selfc_csess.

XS. Each a:;_ nt shall have access to k_wu(2) separate, resote anc

7 approvsd mezns of egress. A single exi= is acceptable wnen it exits

direcv I=cn the acarment to the bu:_f:.mg exterior with no

Ci 1 cations to cther epartment unite.. ... L. L ____ .. _

6. The bciler shall be ::w_ected by er‘c;cc_rlg with one(1l) hecur firz=—rzz=c
conscriczicn incleding ;J_re doors arz "o_]__nc, or by prcviding

i

aucareic excinguishment. Sprinkler oising serving not more thzn six
sprini’ars ey be connected to a daemestic weter supply having &

capaciTy sufficient tc provide 0.15 czlons per minute, per sgus-e
of flocr throuchout the entire area. Zn INDICATING shuc-off velve
shall e instelled in an accessible lczztion between the sprirl"a* Satal
the cconection to the damestic water soply. Minimm pipe size shzil
be 3/4 inch copper cr 1 inch steel. Mzximm coverzge area of &

: residenti=l sprinkler is 144 sg. fee: zer sprinkler.

%7. Every sleering rocm beicw the fourth szory in buildings of Use Gocuzs R
and I-: shzil have a2t least one operz-le wincow or exterior decs
apprcved oI emergency egress or rescue- The units must be ope—zkls
fram the inside without the use of scecial knowledce or
separzte tcols. Where windows are prz7/ided as means of egress cz
rescue., tney shz2ll have a sill height not more than 44 inches (1ilgm)
above the fiocor. All ecress or rescue windcws fram slesping rooms
shall r‘=='fe 2 minirmm net clear cpeninc height dimension of 24 i-ches
(610r The minimm net clear openi=z width dimension shall be Z9

inches (SOc Irm) anc e minimm net clezr opening of 5.7 sg. feez.
'(8- A pOT'“-""ﬂ iire extincuisher shall be lccated as per NEPA #10. Th=y

e
e

P

shall be=r the label of an approved azency and be of an aporovec T.tTe.
7%/9. All singie and multipie station smoks <etectors shall be of an azgroved
+=-0

type and shzall be installed in accorfznce with the provisions cI the
Citv's '““’"wr coco Chapter 9, sectizn 19, 919.3.2(BOCR Naticzal
Buildinc Code/199 end NFPA 101 Chz—ter 18 & 19. (Smoke detactcrss
shall o= ;15@.165 E._-".Il maintained at The follow_. ¢ lccztions):



1. I the immediate vicinity of bedroams
2. Im 2} becroams
3. In each story within a dwelling unit, including basements

In adfition tc the recuired AC primary power source, required smoke
detectors in occizancies in Use Groups R-2, R-3 and I-1 shall receive power
from a battery when the AC primary power source is interrupted.

10. Private geraces located beneath habitable rooms in occupancies in Use
Group R-1, R-2, R-3 e I-1 shall be separated fram adjacent interior
spaces by Zire partitions and floor/ce_._l_mg assembly which are
constructed with nct less than l-hour fire resisting rating. Private
garages attzched sice-bv-side to roams in the above occupancies shall
be campletaly separated from the interior spaces and the attic area kv
means of 1/2 inch gvpsum board or the equivalent applied to the garace
side. (Chacter 4 section 407.0 of the BOCA/1993)

A\ 11. Guarcrai® & Eandreails-A guardrail system is a system of building

= camonents locited near the open sides of elevated walking surfaces Zor
the purpose oI nu_n__:u_zmg the possibility of an accidental fall fram
the walkinc su~Zace to the lower level. Minimm he_gnt all Use Groucs

42", except Use Greup R which is 36". In cccupancies in Use Group Z,
B, E-4, I-1, I-2 M and R and public garages and open parking
structures, cpen guards shall have balusters or be of solid material
such that & schere with a diameter of 4" cannot pass through any
opening. C__us siall not have an ornamental pattern that would
provide a ladder effect.

12. RI11l exit sicns, lichts, and means of egress lighting shall be done
accordance with Chaster 10, section & subsections 1023. & 1024. of the
City's buildi=nc code. (The BCCA National Building Code/1993)

13. Stair construczion in Use Group R-3 & R-4 is a minimm of 9" tread a=d

i e’ ———

- - -8-1/4" maximm rise-—All other-Use Group -minimm 11" tread, 7"-mexdmr=-
rise.

14. Eeadzoam in hz=itablie space is a minimm of 7'6".

15. The minimm hezdrcem in all parts of a stairwey shall not be less ttzn
80 inches.

16. RI1l constructicn and demolition debris mast be disposed at the City's
authorized reclamation site. The fee rate is attached. Proof of such
disposal must ke furnished to the office of Inspection Services befcre
final Certificate cof Cccupancy is issued or demolition permit is
granted.

17. Section 25-125 of the Minicipal Code for the City of Portland states,
"No person or vzility shall be granted a permit to excavate or open amny
street or sicdewalk fram the time of November 15 of each year to Aprz1
15 of the follcwing year".

18. The builder of a fazility to which Section 4594-C of the Maine State
Human Rights Aoz, Title S MRSA refers, shall obtain a certification
fram a design professicnzal that the plans of the facility meet the
standards ¢f ccnstmucticn recuired by this section. Prior to
camencing ccnstruction of the facility, the builder shall submit the
cert tification to the Division of Inspection Services.

it coes nct excuse the anpllcant fram cbtaining any license

“

//u[/y D)e/needeg frcem the City Clerk's Office.

.
an

."‘/{'."7/'/ 3 ‘ s o
— P %yé}&:\ffso , Chief of Inspection Services
N\

/el 3/16/95

C (. /4/_ //( ){/z///// //{/Q,
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BUILDING SKETCH ADDENDUM

Borrower/Client  Gregory Dayton

Property Address 276 Brackett Street

Lender

ciy Portland  couny Cumberland

State iaine

A= " . - Zip Code 041@2
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BUILDING SKETCH ADDENDUM

Borrower/Client Gregory Dayton B
Property Address 276 Brackett Street N B 7
m@rtland County Cumberlar_ld Sta(g Maine Zip Code 04102_
Lender
BUILDING SKETCH
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“TOTAL" appraisal software by a la mode, Inc

1 (800) 329-6825




